

T.S 115 / 2020

Order no. 28 Dated- 12.05.2023

Today is fixed for evidence. Defendant files hazira.Plaintiff files a petition praying for time . The prayer is consiered and allowed.

Fix 19.06.2023 for evidence.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.

Sd/-

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.