

TS 115-20

**Order no. 40, dated 04.12.2024**

Today is fixed for payment of cost of Rs. 200/- and filing of amended palint along with cause title and step upon newly added defendants.

Both sides are present.

Amended plaint is filed. Copy served. Let it be kept with the case record.

Cost not paid. Steps not filed.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 15.02.2025 for payment of cost of Rs. 200/- and step upon newly added defendants.

Ld. PO is on leave. I am in charge.

**D/C by me:-**

**C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court**  
**Jangipur, Mursihdabad**  
i/c

**C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court**  
**Jangipur, Mursihdabad**  
i/c