

WBMD11-000213-2020
Order no. 47, dated 04.06.2026

Today is fixed for filing amended cause title.
Both sides file hazira.
Amended cause title is filed. Copy served. Let it be kept with the case record.
L.d P.O is on leave . I am in-charge. Hence, the case is adjourned.
To 18.08.2026 for evidence.

D/C by me:-

C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
(I/C)

C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
(I/C)